800-262-5755  /  www.pipamericas.com 105
CRITICAL
ENVIRONMENT
106 CRITICAL ENVIRONMENT
 GLOVES
111  TEMP-GARD™
GLOVES & APRONS
112  MATS & PAPER

	�Ambi-dex®
Medical-Grade Sterile Latex Glove
Ideal for use by surgeons and medical professionals
• �Sterilized by gamma radiation
• �Ambidextrous and pair-packed for quick and easy donning
• �Textured palm and finger provide a good grip in wet or
dry environments
• �Meets federal and ASTM standards for protein content
ITEM NUMBER COLOR MIL DESCRIPTION SIZE
100-3201/060  White 5 Powdered 6.0
100-3201/065  White 5 Powdered 6.5
100-3201/070  White 5 Powdered 7.0
100-3201/075  White 5 Powdered 7.5
100-3201/080  White 5 Powdered 8.0
100-3201/085  White 5 Powdered 8.5
100-3201PF/060  White 5 Powder-free 6.0
100-3201PF/065  White 5 Powder-free 6.5
100-3201PF/070  White 5 Powder-free 7.0
100-3201PF/075  White 5 Powder-free 7.5
100-3201PF/080  White 5 Powder-free 8.0
100-3201PF/085  White 5 Powder-free 8.5
CRITICAL
WHEN CONTACT
P R OTE CT I O N I S
CLEANROOMS ARE CLASSIFIED ACCORDING TO